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NAME
Rokunga
Rokunga
Vanlalnghaka
Vanlalnghaka
Lalringliana
Ngurchungnunga
P.C.Thanglawta
K.Rohmingthanga
F.Pahlira
Lalthanmawiii
Sangliana
Sangliana
Hauzika
Hauzika
H.Rochhunga
H.Rochhunga
Zakiamlova
Raltiama
P.C.Lalrinmawia
P.C.Lalramliana
Lalchhungi
Lalzarliana
Presbyterian Church
H.Biakkungi
Lalhmingliana
Sapchhunga
Lalrovi
Lalramsangi
Vanlalpeka
Vanlalpeka
Vanlalpeka
Vanlalpeka
Vanlalpeka
Lalthlahlovi
H.C.L.Thangliana
Ngurthantluanga
Ngurthantluanga
Ralliantawni
R.Siamkhuma
Hmingdailova

FATHER'S NAME
Thangliana
Thangliana
Chhuanvawra
Chhuanvawra
Lalrintluanga
Lallura Sailo (L)
Biakdawla
Germanthanga
Aizova
Nghawra
Pachhunga
Pachhunga
Pachhunga
Pachhunga
Nuairuma
Nuairuma
Siamliana
Thakawnga
Ngurbuaia
Ngurbuaia
Pazawna
Sangkunga

H.Zirliana
Raltawna
Raltawna
H.Zirliana
Vanlalpara
Thankhuma (L)
Thankhuma (L)
Thankhuma (L)
Thankhuma (L)
Thankhuma (L)
Thankhuma (L)
Zavela
Thankhuma (L)
Thankhuma (L)
Thankhuma (L)
R.Kapthuama

Dam Veng Y.M.A Hall Cum School

C.Lalrintluanga
R.Lianmawii
Lalzuala
R.Lalmalsawma
R.Lalmalsawma
Lalthannguri
R.Lalmalsawma
R.Lalhmingthanga

Lalnaa
Zatawna(l)
Saihlira
L.Rinthanga
L.Rinthanga
R.Lalmalsawma
L.Rinthanga
Saihleia

'>ENT_ADDI
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng

Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng

Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng

YASS_ARE/ARCATED_/T.OF CHECKE)T.OF APPROVEI

PREVIOUS_PASS

Azl.1016/85 53.92
Azl.358/87 152.1
Azl.593/72 222.72
Azl.1829/84 252.08
Azl.313/02 105.95
Azl.620/79 530.5
Azl.1816/85 95.16
Azl.1136/85 80.01
Azl.308/02 86.03
Azl.528/76 246.46
Azl.528/76

Azl.838/79 252.97
Azl.838/79

Azl.33/74 139
Azl.829/73 154.74
Azl.567/78 258.83
Azl.1519/84 240.35
Azl.1917/85 242.43
Azl.289/73 259.08
Azl.509/78 174
Azl.560/84 96.54
Azl.1303/85 168.5
Azl.2135/87 55.25
Azl.359/84 75.6
Azl.222/72

Azl.222/72

Azl.222/72

Azl.222/72

Azl.222/72 3055.39
Azl.222/72

Azl.256/81 114.46
Azl.498/76 265
Azl.498/76

Azl.669/92 154.5
Azl.429/85 112.24
Azl.498/79

MISC No.22/1989 291.09
Azl.498/81

Azl.1805/86 178.76
Azl.1815/84 181.83
Azl.1773/84 292.12
Azl.1273/89 151
Azl.1815/84 181.3
P.P.N0.317/76 atanga then

32.75 9.8.2005
124.75
119.62 10.8.2005
250.75 9.8.2005
184.75 9.8.2005
104.95 10.8.2005
507.5 10.8.2005
83 10.8.2005
104.25 10.8.2005
115 9.8.2005
119
78
78 9.8.2005
119.62 9.8.2005
87.5 9.8.2005
156 9.8.2005
126 10.8.2005
152 10.8.2005
258 10.8.2005
240 10.8.2005
209.37 10.8.2005
236.87 10.8.2005

209.12 10.8.2005
122.12 10.8.2005
168 10.8.2005
51.75
103.87 12.8.05
260.5 21.6.2005
112 21.6.2005
192.5 21.5.2005
215.25 21.5.2005
879.37 21.6.2005
63 21.6.2005
159.12 11.8.2005
385 12.8.2005
152.25 12.8.2005
105.5 12.8.2005
151.75

285.48

225 12.8.2005

70.12 17.8.2005
337.87 17.8.2005
63.75 17.8.2005
70.12
101.75 2.6.2005

17.8.2005

17.8.2005
17.8.2005
17.8.2005
17.8.2005
17.8.2005
17.8.2005
17.8.2005
17.8.2005

17.8.2005
17.8.2005
17.8.2005
17.8.2005
17.8.2005
17.8.2005
17.8.2005
17.8.2005
17.8.2005
17.8.2005

17.8.2005
17.8.2005
17.8.2005
27.9.2006
19.8.2005
23.6.2005
23.6.2005
23.6.2005
23.6.2005
23.6.2005
23.6.2005
18.8.2005
19.8.2005
19.8.2005
19.8.2005

19.8.2005

13.6.2005

REMARKS
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
NOC

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
NOC

Partition P/U 19.7.2007,Approved 23.7.2007

Approved



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Saizawna Sailo
R.Lalhunliana
Hnehzova
Bawihchhuaka
Bawihchhuaka
Tlanglawma
Rothanga
K.Rammawia
Laltlankimi
Dailova
Lalzuimawia
Kawlramthanga
Zaithuami
H.C.L.Thangliana
Sanghnuna
Vanhnuni
Lianzuala
Dengthangpuii
Dingluaia
Zothankhuma
C.Nunzama
Chawngliana
Chawngmawii
V.L.Hluna
L.Z.Zomawia
Lalbiakmawii
Lalthanzama
C.Zohmingthanga
J.Sapchhunga
Lawmthangpuii
Lalromawia
Lallawma
Thansanglura
Zosangliana
C.Lalthlamuana
C.Lalhriatpuia
Chhuanthanga
Liantluangi
R.Vansanga
R.Vansanga
Lalkunga
Aihranga
Biaktluangi
Aihranga
Rosiamthanga
H.Lalrinmawii
R.Vanlalfaka
V.L.Buia
Lalremsiama
Tlangchawimawia

Thangkhawliana
Hrangkunga
Lunghnema
Khamsona
Khamsona
Rualchhana
Suakkunga
Rosiama
Khamsona
Kapthanga
Kapthanga
Pachhunga
Haukhuma
Zavela(l)
Thangchuanga
Sanghnuna
Rema
Taibawnga
Raltawna
Zakiamlova
Vanlalmuana(L)
Taia(L)
Chawngliana
L.Z.Zomawia
Hlunthanga
K.Rochhinga(L)
Darthangvunga
Chawngliana
Chawngliana
Ngurbuaia
C.Chhawna
Laia(L)
Khawnghinga
Khawnghinga
Lalkhuma
C.Lalthlamuana
Kawlkhuma
R.Vansanga
Kawlkhuma
Kawlkhuma
Saizinga(L)
Hmingthanga(L)
Saizinga(L)
Hmingthanga(L)
Zalianthanga
Zalianthanga
Vanhnuna(L)
Thanga(l)
V.L.Buia
Lalvuana

Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng

Damveng
Damveng

Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng

P.P.N0.317/76 atanga then

P.P.N0.317/76
Az|.97/99
Azl.2994/85
Azl.2994/85
Az|.2895/85
Azl.2993/85
Azl.2319/91
Azl.2994/85
Azl.561/74
Azl.269/90
Az|.110/81
Az|.308/81
Azl.102/76
Az1.431/80
Azl.2161/96
Az|.72/82
Az|.42/69
Azl.614/73
Az1.420/83

AzI.121/74
Az1.421/83

Az|.443/97
Az|.976/84
Az|.1015/83
Az|.516/04
Az|.3321/86
Az|.3321/86
Azl.1676/97
Az|.1098/96
Az|.1099/96
Az|.1100/96
Az|.846/84
Az|.358/2003
Az|.349/2003
Az|.57/99
Az|.1748/85
Azl.1757/85
Az|.1757/85
Azl.179/90
Az|.178/90
Az|.343/03

244.29
470.52

293.66
320.91
113.04
470.52
450.3
193.38
203.92
123.75
316.64
344.4
290.4
232.84
252.6
176.57
102.7

1626.67
106.53

502.28
539.7
199.52
102.52
353.62
353.62
145.53
157.62
164.27
103.34
190.45
71.14
88.92
132.02
278.6
265.75
265.78
143.625
166.95
156.6

127.5 2.6.2005
135.25 17.8.2005
119 11.8.2005
276.25 11.8.2005
257 11.8.2005
261 11.8.2005
317.3 11.8.2005
113 11.8.2005
60 11.8.2005
346 11.8.2005
247 11.8.2005
176.75 11.8.2005
124.5 11.8.2005
271.25 11.8.2005
238.5 11.8.2005
187 11.8.2005
195.37 30.9.2005
249.25 30.9.2005
175.12 30.9.2005
92.5 30.9.2005

863.62 2.9.2008
107

433 30.9.2005
506.87 30.9.2005
207.75 30.9.2005

136.5 3.10.2005
174.25 3.10.2005
152 3.10.2005
80.25 3.10.2005
147.25 3.10.2005
137.5 3.10.2005
126.75 3.10.2005
190 3.10.2005
54 3.10.2005
77.62 3.10.2005
131.25 11.10.2005
270.25 11.10.2005
162.12 11.10.2005
105.37 11.10.2005
55.25 11.10.2005
88.12 11.10.2005
157.5 11.10.2005

13.6.2005

18.8.2005
18.8.2005

18.8.2005
18.8.2005
18.8.2005
18.8.2005
18.8.2005

18.8.2005
18.8.2005

4.10.2005

4.9.2008

11.10.2005

17.10.2005

Approved

NOC
Approved
Approved
NOC
NOC
NOC
Approved
NOC
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
NOC

Approved

Approved



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Khawtinthnanga
R.C.Rinzuala
Vanlalhnema
Pachhunga
Lalhmangaiha
Biakchuailovi
T.Lalchhanhima
V.lLaltawka
T.Vanngura
Lalrinsangi
C.Malsawma
Lawmawma
H.Vanlaltawka
H.Vanlaltawka
H.Vanlalhruaia
H.Vanlalhruaia
Lalsanga
Vanlalhluna
Lalnundiki

BI

Vanlalnema
Lalsiamthanga
Lalhmachhuana
C.Lalengmawia
P.C.Thanhnuna
Thangliani
Zolawma
Lalramngaia
C.Zokunga
Zathliaii
Laltinchhawna
Rangliani
H.Zahnuna
Zothuama
Zorammawia
Rangliani
Lalrozuali
Vanlalhruaia
F.Sapbawiha
Lalzapi
Rualthankhumi
Rualthankhumi
Rualthankhumi
Rualthankhumi
Lalrinsanga
Lalrinliani
Lalramhluna
R.L.Vala
R.L.Vala
R.L.Vala

Saizinga
Laibata
Zabawia(l)
Pawlbuka
Laltina
Thangkunga
Vanlalthanga
Vailiana
Vailiana
Aichhunga
Liana(L)
Tawnluia
Chhawnluia(L)
Chhawnluia(L)
Taia(L)

Taia(L)
Khawvelthanga
Lalsanga
Lalsanga

Zabawia
Taikhuma(L)
Taikhuma(L)
Taikhuma(L)
Rochhunga
Thanchhunga
Vanlalchhuanga
Lalkhuma
Thanchungnunga
Sangvunga
Challianenga
Khamliana
Piangbuaia(L)
Piangbuaia(L)
Piangbuaia(L)
Khamliana
Saimawia
C.Duhthanga
Thankhuma (L)
Haukhuma
Haukhuma
Haukhuma
Haukhuma
Haukhuma
H.T.Thankhuma
Lalsiama(L)
L.Biakliana
L.Biakliana
L.Biakliana
L.Biakliana

Damveng

Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng

AzI.1637/94

Azl.1059/95
Az|.2054/87
Az|.1388/85
Az|.1388/85
Az|.2053/87
Azl.531/95

Az|.614/82

Az|.2054/87
Az|.1824/85
Azl.2792/86
Azl.2792/86
Azl.2792/86
Azl.2792/86
Azl.2792/86
Az|.381/77

Az|.588/89

Azl.767/89

Az|.143/84
Azl.2641/85
Azl.2641/85
Az|.2641/85
Az|.181/2000
Az|.1480/97
Az|.471/03
Az|.478/03
Azl.479/03
Azl.2792/86
Az|.180/2000
Az|.182/2000
Azl.2640/85
Azl.635/86
Az|.634/86
Az|.170.86
Azl.170/86
Azl.170/86
Azl.222/72
Az|.180/82
Az|.180/82
Az|.180/82

Azl.162/76
Az|.1806/85

P.Patta No.317/76
P.Patta No.317/76
P.Patta No.317/76
P.Patta No.317/76

182.9

340.49
317.16
437.42

414.75
239.8
218.85
317.16
432.06
2226
2226
2226
2226
2226
142
156.3
143.3

233.04
588.87

588.87
164.32
99.12
66.93
79.21
75.08
2226
236
236.41
630.5
400.2
304.98
739.22
739.22
739.22

359.81
359.8

159.88

2 Bighas

164

307.75
180.5
260.75
145

99
225.17
216.5
143
410.75
316.5
219.37
186.62
226.75
131.25
108.75
142.75
125.5

348.62
131.75
146.87
184.75
162.75
84.37
56.25
79.2
73.5
572.75
167.37
214
395.87
694
418
160.25
189.75
229.87

11.10.2005

11.10.2005
11.10.2005
14.10.2005
14.10.2005
14.10.2005
14.10.2005
14.10.2005
14.109.2005
14.10.2005
14.10.2005
14.10.2005
14.10.2005
14.10.2005
14.10.2005
14.10.2005
14.10.2005
14.10.2005

14.10.2005
18.10.2005
18.10.2005
18.10.2005
18.10.2005
12.8.2005
12.5.2005
12.8.2005
12.8.2005

18.10.2005
18.10.2005
18.10.2005

129.75 21.6.2005

72.37
50

80
70.87
88.5
237.15
152.25
107.75

1252
742.5

17.8.2005
17.8.2005

17.8.2005
12.8.2005
17.8.2005

1143.75 17.8.2005

17.8.2005
17.8.2005

18.10.2005

20.10.2005

19.8.2005
19.8.2005
19.8.2005
19.8.2005

23.6.2005

19.8.2005

19.8.2005

30.11.2009
30.11.2009
30.11.2009
30.11.2009

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved



150
151
152
153
154
155 3/43
156 3/71
157
158
27(A)
147(a) 3/147(a)
147(b) 3/147(b)

R.L.Vala
Chawngmawii
Vanlalpeka
Vanlalpeka
Vanlalpeka
Chawngchhungi
Samuel L.Chawngthu

Vanlalrovi
R.Lalremruata
R.Lalnghakliana

L.Biakliana
Chawngliana
Thankhuma (L)
Thankhuma (L)
Thankhuma (L)
K.Lalngheta(L)
E.Thangkhuma

H.Zirliana
R.Lalnghakliana
R.Lalzuala

Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng
Damveng

Damveng
Damveng
Damveng

P.Patta No.317/76
Azl.1551/87
Azl.222/72
Azl.222/72
Azl.222/72
Azl.260/07
Az|.121/74(Par)

AzI.1302/85
P.Patta No.317/76
P.Patta No.317/76

1304.35

1626.67

54.98

1305 17.8.2005
1338.2
107.5 21.6.2005
262.5 21.6.2005
119 21.6.2005
66.65
245 2.9.2008

535
143.51 18.11.2009
243.14 18.11.2009

30.11.2009
23.6.2005
23.6.2005
23.6.2005

4.9.2008

30.11.2009
30.11.2009

Approved
NOC

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved



